TIME

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

SOUTH HILLS JCC GYM SCHEDULE Summer 2023

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
SIDEA | SIDEB SIDEA | SIDEB SIDEA | SIDEB SIDEA | SIDEB SIDEA | SIDEB SIDEA | SIDEB SIDE A | SIDEB
Pickleball Pickleball
Men's Pickup Pickleball
Basketball
ECDC ECDC ECDC ECDC ECDC
*YELLOW SHADING
Youth Youth IS OPEN GYM TIME
Sports Sports
Pickleball
Pickleball Clinic Pickleball

PLEASE NOTE: The Gym schedule is subject to change for special events.




