SOUTH HILLS JCC GYM SCHEDULE Summer 2023													
	SUNDAY	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
TIME	SIDE A SIDE B	SIDE A	SIDE B	SIDE A	SIDE B	SIDE A	SIDE B	SIDE A	SIDE B	SIDE A	SIDE B	SIDE A	SIDE B
6:00 AM									Pickleball		Pickleball		
7:00 AM									FICKIEDAII		FICKIEDAII		
8:00 AM													Pickleball
9:00 AM	Men's Pickup Basketball												Picklebali
10:00 AM													
11:00 AM													
12:00 PM			TRX		Pickleball		TRX						
1:00 PM		ECDC		ECDC		ECDC		ECDC		ECDC			
2:00 PM													
3:00 PM			Youth						Youth				SHADING GYM TIME
4:00 PM			Sports						Sports				
5:00 PM												10	
6:00 PM		Pickleball					Pickleball Clinic	Pickleball				PGH	
7:00 PM													

PLEASE NOTE: The Gym schedule is subject to change for special events.